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Washington
Hospital Center Department of Radiation Oncology

Washington
Cancer Institute

MedStar Health

August 27 2007

To whom it may concemn:

RE: Adedamola Omogbehin, MD -Gamma Knife stereotactic radiosurgery
preceptorship

As recommended by the Washington Hospital Center Radiation Safety Committee, Dr
Adedamola Omogbehin has now participated in the planning and treatment of 10 (ten)
gamma knife stereotactic radiosurgery cases under the supervision of licensed authorized
users of the gamma knife stereotactic radiosurgery treatment system.

He has also satisfactorily completed the requirements in 10 CFR 35.690(b)(1), (b}(2), and
(c) and has achieved a level of competency sufficient to function independently as a
gamma knife authorized user.

We hereby support his application to become a licensed authorized gamma knife user.

Sincerely yours,

Painela Randolph-Jackson, MD Robert L. White, MD

110 Irving Street, NW, Washington, DC 20010-2975
phone: 202 877 3925 = fax: 202 877 3147
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GAMMA KNIFE® RADIOSURGERY
TRAINING PROGRAM

Monday
May 14
8:15-8:30
8:30 - 8:45
8:45-9:15

9:15-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00- 12:20
12:00 - 1:00
1:00 - 3:00

3:00 - 4:30
4:30 - 5:00
5:00 -
3:15 -
»:30 -

Introduction to The Technology

Welcome (LDL)
Introduction to the program (DK)

Historical view on stereotaxy and radiosurgery (LDL)

Frame Overview and Hardware (DK)
Stereotactic Targeting (DK)

MR Stereotactic Imaging (AN)
Anatomy/Terminology for Physicists (AN)
Lunch

Function and Maintenance of the C Gamma
Knife® Units (JB, MQ)

Case Review (Physicians)

Introduction to Dose Planning (DK)
Adjournment

Bus Departs from Holiday Inn Select
Dinner LeMont Restaurant - Mt. Washington

Room

B-400
B-400
B-400

B-400
B-400
B-400
B-400
F-188

Gamma Suite F185
B-400
B-400
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Tuesday CLINICAL RADIOSURGERY PART I

May 15

6:15-9:00  Radiosurgery Cases (LDL) (Group I) Gamma Suite

8:00 - 9:00 Basic Dose Planning (Group II) (S. Lohman) B-400

9:00-10:00 Lecture:Brain Metastases (DK) B-400

10:00-10:30  Lecture: Gliomas (DK) B-400

10:30-12:00  Lecture: Acoustic Neuromas (DK) B-400

12:00-12:45  Lunch F-188

12:45-2:00  Medical physics related to the B-400

~ Leksell Gamma Knife® (JB) MQ)

2:00-5:00 Hands On Dose Planning I (A.Niranjan & Staff) Gamma Suite
F185

5:00- 6:00  Basic Radiobiology (JCF) B-400

6:00 - Adjournment

Wednesday CLINICAL RADIOSURGERY - PART I

May 16

7:00 - 9:00  Radiosurgery Cases (DK) (Group II) Gamma Suite

8:00-9:00 Basic Dose Planning(Group I) (S. Lohman) B-400

9:00 - 10:00 Lecture: AVM Radiosurgery (LDL)-Results/Dose Planning B-400

10:00 - 11:30 Lecture: Meningiomas Radiosurgery (LDL) B-400

11:30 - 12:00 Lecture: Cyberknife Spinal Radiosurgery (PG B-400

12:00- 1:00 Lunch F-188

1:00-2:00 Radiation Safety & Acceptance Testing (MQ) F-185
2:00 - 4:00 Hands-on Training: Gamma Knife Il (MQ & JB) Gamma Suite
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4:00 - 7:00
7:00 -
Thursday
May 17

7:15 - 9:00
8:00-9:00
9:00 -9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00
11:00- 11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00 -12:45
12:45 - 1:30
1:30 ~3:30
3:30 -5:00
5:00 -

3:00 -

1:30-

WHC RAD Safety
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Hands On Dose Planning (A.Niranjan & Staff)

Adjournment

CLINICAL RADIOSURGERY - PART III

Radiosurgery Cases (DK) (Group I)

Advanced Dose Planning (Group II) (S. Lohuman)

Lecture: Pediatric Anesthesia for Radiosurgery (J.Greenberg)
Lecture:Requirements of the Nuclear Regulatory Commission
(M.Sheetz)

Lecture: Pituitary Tumors and Craniopharyngiomas (AN)
Lecture: Skull Base Radiosurgery (LDL)

Lecture:Patient Preparation and Pre-op Video Tape

Teaching (JV)

Lecture: Cost/Social/Economics/Billing Issues(R. Emerick)
Lunch

Hands on Dose Planning I'V (A Niranjan& Staff)

Lecture: Dose Selection & Informed Consent (JCF)
Adjournment

Bus Departs from Holiday Inn Select

Dinner: Fox Chapel Golf Club
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F-188

(Gamma Suite
B-400
B-400
B-400

B-400
B-400
B-400

B-400
F-188
F-185
B-400
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Friday CLINICAL RADIOSURGERY - PART IV
May 18
7:00 - 9:00 Radiosurgery Cases (L.LDL) (Group II) Gamma Suite
8:00 - 9:00 Advanced Dose Planning (Group I) (S. Lohman) B-400
9:00 - 9:45 Lecture: Trigeminal Neuralgia (DK) B-400
9:45 - 10:15 Lecture: Cavernous Malformations(DK) B-400
10:15 - 11:00 Lecture: Functional Radiosurgery (DK) B-400
11:00 - 12:00 Gamma Plan/Dose Planning-Final Issues(S.Lohman) B-400
12:00 - 1:00 Lunch F-188
1:00 - 4:00 Hands On Dose Planning Gamma Suite

4:00 - Adjournment



